 Ver.1.14
 BX-220   1
 BOX-PC
Fanless, Atom E3845 1.91GHz
BX-220 Series
* Specifications, color and design of the products are subject to change
without notice.
* The contents in this document are subject to change without notice.

settings. Refer to it as necessary.
 List of Options
AC adapter
ACAP19-01 AC adapter
 (Input:100-240VAC,Output:19VDC 3.42A)
PWA-90AWD1 AC adapter
 (Input:  100-240VAC, Output:  12VDC 7.5A)
PWA-65AWD1 AC adapter
 (Input:  100-240VAC, Output:  12VDC 5.41A)
Power supply unit
PWI-60D6D2  Power supply unit
(Input: 12-24VDC, Output: 24VDC 2.5A)
CFast Card (SLC)
CFS-4GB-A 4GB CFast Card
CFS-8GB-A 8GB CFast Card
CFS-16GB-A 16GB CFast Card
CFast Card (MLC)
CFS-32GBM-A 32GB CFast Card
CFS-32GBM2-A 32GB CFast Card
CFast Card (Q-MLC)
CFS-16GBQ-A 16GB CFast Card
CFS-32GBQ-B 32GB CFast Card
                            (Higher environmental resistance type)
CFast Card (TLC)
CFS-128GBTP-A 128GB CFast Card
                            (Power Failure Protection Supported type)
* Information about the option products, see the Contec’s website.
Precautions when using products other than our options
- If a product other than our option is used, the normal operation may